
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

26 
44 
42 

8 
78 

188 
67 

2 
87 
59 
95 

160 
4 

71 
60 

6 
93 
94 

Name 

Nis Lauterbach 
Michael Brændgaard 
Sebastian Jarskjold Andersen 
Ken Nielsen 
Ole Conradsen 
Stig 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Jesper Kryger 
Anthony Persson 
Henrik W. Pedersen 
Claus Zilmer 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Ole Bille 
nickolai jakobsen 
Gustaf Carvall 
Ditte Sommer 
Erik Olandersson 
Janne Husted 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:14.070 
1:14.593 
1:17.463 
1:17.812 
1:17.864 
1:18.039 
1:18.095 
1:19.839 
1:23.810 
1:24.653 
1:24.717 
1:25.701 
1:26.648 
1:27.502 
1:28.520 
1:31.223 
1:33.453 
1:46.660 

Diff 

0.523 
3.393 
3.742 
3.794 
3.969 
4.025 
5.769 
9.740 

10.583 
10.647 
11.631 
12.578 
13.432 
14.450 
17.153 
19.383 
32.590 

Best Speed 

101,045 
100,336 

96,619 
96,186 
96,121 
95,906 
95,837 
93,744 
89,302 
88,413 
88,346 
87,332 
86,377 
85,534 
84,550 
82,045 
80,087 
70,171 

In Lap 

2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
5 
1 
1 
1 
4 
3 
5 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp 
Saturday 

04 Yellow 1320-1340 

Practice started at 13:17:42 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-06-2015 13:20 


